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HAMILTON SWISS CLUB 1988 MEDAL WINNERS
Medal Winners Medal Jassen Kegeln Shooting Shotput

Ladies

1. Unternahrer, Wally
2. Husistein, Beat
3. Leuenberger, Heidi
4. Staheli, Joseph
5. Leuenberger, Heinz
6. Zuberr. Walter
7. Haesli, Fritz
S. Unternahrer, Andrew
9. Arnold. Maria

10. Weiss, Peter
11. Waldvogel, Charlie
12. Rufer, Erica
13. Steiner, Walter
14. Studer. Ernest
15. Leuenberger, Charles
16. Gamperle, John
17. Rufer, Bruno
18. Nussberger, Max
19. Fitzi, David
20. Ruf, Rene
21. Arnold, Peter
22. Rufer, Lina
23. Rufer, Bruno
24. Fassler, Werner

JASSEN

1. Haesli, Fritz
2. Weiss, Peter
3. Steiner, Walter
4. Leuenberger. Charlie
5. Leuenberger, Heidi
6. Nussenberger, Max
7. Leuenberger, Heinz
8. Ruf, Rene
9. Rufer, Lina

10. Staheli, Joe
11. Fassler, Werner
12. Zuber, Walter
13. Rufer, Roland
14. Leuenberger, Beatrice
15. Studer, Ernest
16. Worth. Doris
17. Fitzie, Michael
18. Shicker. Hilda
19. Hartman, Jack
20. Unternahrer, Wally
21. Von-Aesch. Richard
22. Waldvogel, Karl
23. Fitzi, Theresa
24. Baggenstos, Alois
25. Blatter, Robert
26. Rust, Therese
27. Rufer, Bruno
28. Rufer, Otto
29. Steiner, Anton
30. Husistein, Beat
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Staheli, Willeta
Arnold. Joseph
Odermatt, Sery
Russ, Ernie
Arnold, Alice
Husistein, Doris
Bosch, Sepp
Staheli, Helen
Archerman, Vitus
Schicker, Albert
Steiner, Pat
Rufer, Erica

Elmiger, Uli
Kraus, Marco
Fluhler, Bert

KEGELN

Unternahrer, Andrew
Waldvogel, Charlie
Unternahrer, Wally
Leuenberger, Heidi
Gamperle, John
Staheli, Joseph
Fitzie, David
Arnold, Peter
Leuenberger, Heinz
Rufer, Bruno
Rust. Peter
Rust. Martin
Haesli, Fritz
Husistein, Beat

Shotput
Men

20%

280
279
273
257
249
237
232
229
227
211
207
207
192
159
146

Points
60
57
57
56
56
55
55
54
52
51
50
50
49
48
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15. Odermatt, Sery
16. Steiner, Loui
17. Zuber, Walter
18. Sturder, Ernest
19 Albiger, Joe
20. Fluhler, Bert
21. Kopp,Joe
22. Rust, Evelyn
23. Meister, Hans
24. Staheli, Willeta
25. Zuber, Anita
26. Staheli. Herbert
27. Meister, Michael
28. Villiger, John
29. Arnold, Maria
30. Staheli, Helen
31. Rust, Anne
32. Elmiger, Erica
33. Rufer, Lina
34. Coldwell. John
35. Worth. Doris
36. Waldvogel, Ruth
37. Schafer, Marta
38. Fitzi. Otto
39. Rust, Theresa

SHOOTING
1. Unternahrer. Wally
2. Husistein, Beat
3. Studer, Ernest
4. Zuber, Walter

KNORR
SWISS
All Knorr

Products are
Available.
Soups • Sauces

Aromat • Aromat for Meat
Liquid Seasoning

Herbmix.
Write or Phone:
Hans Fitzi

12 Darwin Lane,
Remuera,

Auckland - (09) 548-899

5. Rufer, Bruno 70
6. Fluhler, Bert 69
7. Meister, Hans 68
8. Hanah, Shane 67
9. Coldwell, John 67

10. Cooper, Paul 64
11. Unternahrer, Andrew 64
12. Meister, Michael 63
13. Staheli, Joe 61

14. Rust. Peter 61

15. Staheli, Herbert 57

16. Rust, Evelyn 54
17. Waldvogel, Karl 53
18 Rust. Gerhard 52
19 Rust, Martin 51

20 Rust. Ernest 43
21 Alpiger, Joe 39

SHOTPUT
Ladies Metres

1 Arnold, Maria 6.65
2 Rufer, Erica 5.71
3 Rust, Evelyn 5.44
4 Staheli, Wilhelmina 4.63
5 Rufer, Lina 4.60
6 Rust, Anne 4.56
7 Worth, Doris 4.55
8 Zuber, Anita 4.55
9 Elmiger, Erica 4.45

SHOTPUT
Mens Metres

1 Husistein, Beat 7.26
2 Rust, Peter 7.03
3 Fitzi. David 6.02
4 Zuber, Walter 5.97
5 Staheli, Herbert 4.46

F ASS LE R
Swiss

Sausage Co.
Cervelas Schueblig

Wienerli Bratwuerst
Frankfurters * Lyoners

Landjaeger
Fleischkaes

Mostbroekli Aufschnit

Te Aroha West
48-813
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